Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01 1
EEaattoonn®® PPoowweerr XXppeerrtt™™ 99339955PP UUPPSS SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
99339955PP 338800––448800VV 330000 kkWW IISSBBMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 1. 9395P 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-106000156 “A” 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000157 “B” 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000158 “C” 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
Table 2. 9395P 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
128307027-001 FUSE, SEMICOND, 700A 700V 12 1 6
129101001-006 PAD THERMAL, 4.88 X 2.36 6 6
143327009-001 SCR, 425A 1600V DUAL MODU 6 6
151101079-001 FAN, 120 MM X 38 MM, 180 CFM 4 4 2
744-00455 MINI CSB COATING ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-00458 MAUI 480V CSB COAT ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-B0223 ISBM PS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B0225 ISBM STS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B1029 NTER 266R1 COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-B1055 HRS COATED CNTL BRD ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
P-116000048 HMI DISPLAY, 10", BEIJER 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 12 12 6
PSG60F24RM PSG POWER SUPPLY THREE PHASE 60W 400-500VAC INPUT,
24VDC/2.5A OUTPUT
1
2 Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01
99339955PP 557755//660000VV 330000 aanndd 660000 kkWW IISSBBMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 3. 9395P 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-103003233 “A” 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-103003234 “B” 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-103003235 “C” 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
Table 4. 9395P 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
149502122 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 1000:1 6
152601536 PLUG, RJ45 TERMINATOR 1 1 1
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 2
129101001-006 PAD THERMAL, 4.88 X 2.36 3 3 3
151101091-001 FAN, 172X150X51 MM, 415 CFM 2 2 2
730-80452 STS600 ASSY 9395P/ETN 1 1 1
730-80454 EMI600 ASSY 9395P/ETN 1 1
730-80455 EMISURG600 ASSY 9395P/ETN 1 1
744-00455 MINI CSB COATING ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-00458 MAUI 480V CSB COAT ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-B0223 ISBM PS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 3
744-B1029 NTER 266R1 COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-B1055 HRS COATED CNTL BRD ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-F0338 MAUI IOF 600V ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1
P-116000048 HMI DISPLAY, 10", BEIJER 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 6 6 6
P-128000034 Fuse, 1000A Square Body 3 3 3
P-143000027 Thyristor, 2200V 430A 3 3 3
Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01 3
99339955PP 338800––448800VV 660000 kkWW IISSBBMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 5. 9395P 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-106000159 “A” 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000160 “B” 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000161 “C” 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
Table 6. 9395P 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
1026790 THYRI MOD 570A 1600V DUAL 6 6 6
1026820 FUSE 1400A 660V UR SQB M12 6 6
1027174 PCBAS 9395 RFI BOARD 2 1
149502122 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 1000:1 6
152601536 PLUG, RJ45 TERMINATOR 1 1 1
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 2
129101001-006 PAD THERMAL, 4.88 X 2.36 6 6 6
151101091-001 FAN, 172X150X51 MM, 415 CFM 5 4
744-00455 MINI CSB COATING ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-00458 MAUI 480V CSB COAT ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-B0223 ISBM PS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 3 2
744-B1029 NTER 266R1 COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-B1055 HRS COATED CNTL BRD ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-F0338 MAUI IOF 600V ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1
P-116000048 HMI DISPLAY, 10", BEIJER 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 6 6 6
PSG60F24RM PSG POWER SUPPLY THREE PHASE 60W 400-500VAC INPUT,
24VDC/2.5A OUTPUT
1
4 Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01
99339955PP 448800//660000VV 990000 kkWW IISSBBMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 7. 9395P 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-106000094 “A” 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000095 “B” 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000096 “C” 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
Table 8. 9395P 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
129400075 PAD, THERMAL INTERFACE 6 6
128307029-002 FUSE, 2000 A, 690 V, HIGH SPEED, SQUARE BODY 12 1
151101091-001 FAN, 172X150X51 MM, 415 CFM 4 4 2
180500034-625 M6 X 25 SCKT HD CAP SCR 24 24
744-00455 MINI CSB COATING ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-00458 MAUI 480V CSB COAT ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-B0223 ISBM PS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 3 1 1
744-B0229 OVER 825 STS ASSY 9395TRIDENT/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B1029 NTER 266R1 COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B1032 MAUI PS TIE ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1
744-B1055 HRS COATED CNTL BRD ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
P-116000048 HMI DISPLAY, 10", BEIJER 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 12 12 6
P-143000024 Thyristor, SEMIKRON SKET 801 819A 1800V 6 6
PSG60F24RM PSG POWER SUPPLY THREE PHASE 60W 400-500VAC INPUT,
24VDC/2.5A OUTPUT
1
Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01 5
99339955PP 448800//660000VV 11220000 kkWW IISSBBMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 9. 9395P 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-106000097 “A” 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000098 “B” 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000099 “C” 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kit
Table 10. 9395P 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
1027174 PCBAS 9395 RFI BOARD 2
103007183 ASSY, ST SW 2000A 3 3 3
103007184 ASSY, ISBM CSS FAN 1
149502133 CURRENT TRANSFOMER 2000:1 6
152601536 PLUG, RJ45 TERMINATOR 2 2 2
120105088-001 CAP, AL ELECT, 64000UF, 63V 2
120110008-001 CAP, ALUM ELECT, 5800 UF, 300V 2
128307029-003 FUSE, 3000 A, 690 V, HIGH SPEED, SQUARE BODY 6 6 6
151101091-001 FAN, 172X150X51 MM, 415 CFM 5 4
730-80454 EMI600 ASSY 9395P/ETN 1
744-00455 MINI CSB COATING ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-00458 MAUI 480V CSB COAT ASSY 13X2/ETN S.P.P. 1
744-B0223 ISBM PS ASSY TRIDENT 9395/ETN S.P.P. 3 3 2
744-B1029 NTER 266R1 COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B1032 MAUI PS TIE ASSY 9395P/ETN S.P.P. 1 1 1
744-B1055 HRS COATED CNTL BRD ASSY 9395/ETN S.P.P. 2 1 1
P-116000048 HMI DISPLAY, 10", BEIJER 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 6 6 6
PSG60F24RM PSG POWER SUPPLY THREE PHASE 60W 400-500VAC INPUT,
24VDC/2.5A OUTPUT
1
6 Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01
99339955PP UUnniivveerrssaall UUPPMM SSppaarree PPaarrttss KKiittss
Table 11. 9395P Universal UPM Spare Parts Kits
Kit Part Number Component Description
P-106000171 “A” Universal UPM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000172 “B” Universal UPM Spare Parts Kit
P-106000173 “C” Universal UPM Spare Parts Kit
Table 12. 9395P Universal UPM Spare Parts Kits Contents
Quantity per Spare Parts Kit
Part Number Component Description A B C
123110015-002 CONTACTOR, 429 A, 1000 VAC, 3 POLE 1
123110016-002 CONT, 612 A, 1000 VAC, 3 POLE 1
123112015-001 CONTACTOR, 857 A, 1000 VAC, 3 POLE 1
128307025-004 FUSE 450A 700VAC M8 45MM SQ 8 8
730-80488 INTERFACE COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN 1 1 1
730-80489 CONTROL COATING ASSY 9395P/ETN 1 1 1
730-80502 LEG MODULE ASSY 9395P/ETN PACK 1 1
744-A3916 BAT BAL PM BOARD ASSY 9395/ETN TPE S.P.P 1
744-F0138 SPS CB ASSY 9395(TRI)/ETN S.P.P. 2 1 1
P-103000871 FAN PAN ASSEMBLY 1 1 1
P-103001405 DC CAP PAN ASSEMBLY 1
P-128000012-025 FUSE 3A 600V 13/32" TIME-DELAY 5 5 5
Eaton Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits P-164000892—Rev 01 7
P-16400089201
P-164000892 01
	Eaton® Power Xpert™ 9395P UPS Spare Parts Kits
	9395P 380–480V 300 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
	9395P 575/600V 300 and 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
	9395P 380–480V 600 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
	9395P 480/600V 900 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits
	9395P 480/600V 1200 kW ISBM Spare Parts Kits